
  Meeting Location: Commission Building 
                  38 West Main St. 3rd Fl 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Forsyth, Ga 31029 

2020 Planning and Zoning Meeting Schedule 

Day Date Time Place 

Monday January 27, 2020 5:30pm 38 West Main Street (31029) 3rd Floor  

Monday February 24, 2020 5:30pm 38 West Main Street (31029) 3rd Floor  

Monday March 30, 2020 5:30pm 38 West Main Street (31029) 3rd Floor  

Monday April 27, 2020 5:30pm 38 West Main Street (31029) 3rd Floor  

*Tuesday May 26, 2020 5:30pm 38 West Main Street (31029) 3rd Floor 

*Monday June 29, 2020 N/A N/A 

Monday July 27, 2020 5:30pm 38 West Main Street (31029) 3rd Floor  

Monday August 24, 2020 5:30pm 38 West Main Street (31029) 3rd Floor  

Monday September 28, 2020 5:30pm 38 West Main Street (31029) 3rd Floor  

Monday October 26, 2020 5:30pm 38 West Main Street (31029) 3rd Floor  

*Monday November 23, 2020 N/A N/A 

*Monday December 28, 2020 N/A N/A 

    

 

*On a Tuesday—due to Memorial Holiday 

*Meetings will not be held on these dates—due to Independence Day, Thanksgiving, Christmas and New Years 

*FYI—if Planning and Zoning has not received any zoning applications then there will not be a hearing for that month 

 


